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Tuesday, January 19, 2016  
The regularly scheduled 3:30 p.m. Briefing and 6:00 p.m. Legislative Sessions have been canceled. 
(Monday January 18, 2016 is a designated holiday) 
 
Monday, January 25, 2016 – Town Hall Meeting (City Hall – Council Chambers) 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session  
6:00 p.m. 2. Town Hall Session 
 
Monday, February 1, 2016 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session  
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 

a. Hearing before City Council for the vacation of the alley between Boone 
Avenue and Gardner Avenue from the east line of Ash Street to the west 
line of Maple Street as requested by Sarff Investments, LLC. (RES 2015-
0127) 

 
Monday, February 8, 2016 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session  
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, February 15, 2016 
The regularly scheduled 3:30 p.m. Briefing and 6:00 p.m. Legislative Sessions have been canceled. 
 
Monday, February 22, 2016 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session  
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, February 29, 2016 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session  
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, March 7, 2016 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session  
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, March 14, 2016 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session  
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, March 21, 2016 – Town Hall Meeting (East Central Community Center; 500 S Stone Street) 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session  
6:00 p.m. 2. Town Hall Session 
 
Monday, March 28, 2016 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session  
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, April 4, 2016 
The regularly scheduled 3:30 p.m. Briefing and 6:00 p.m. Legislative Sessions have been canceled. 
 
Monday, April 11, 2016 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session  
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
 


